
#1 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J CLEMONS, Teandra SO Appling County HS 4' 10" 10

2J MCNAIR, Dee SO Ware County High S 4' 10" 7

2J BRYAN, Akeelah  9 Brunswick 4' 10" 7

4J FLANDERS, Shamya SO Glynn Academy 4' 10" 5

5J GARRISON, LaNeeya  9 Ware County High S 4' 8" 4

6J RICHARDSON, Klarke JR Brunswick 4' 6" 3

7J RIETVELD, Taylor JR Camden County 4' 4" 2

8J MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 Ware County High S 4' 4" 1

GODWIN, DeLeisha Dee SO Ware County High S DNS

WEST, J'mya SO Brunswick DNS

WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy DNS

MAZZA, Gennavonna SO Camden County DNS

BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick DNS

#2 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RANKIN, Riyon SO Brunswick 6' 3" 10

2 GREEN, Jaylen SR Appling County HS 6' 2" 8

3 BUTLER, Izaiah SR Brunswick 6' 1" 6

4 ROOKS, Tyson JR Glynn Academy 6' 0" 5

5 WILLIAMS, Aaron JR Appling County HS 5' 10" 3.5

5 SMITH, Na'Jay  9 Ware County High S 5' 10" 3.5

7 MIMS, Dennis JR Appling County HS 5' 8" 2

SPRADLEY-PETTUS, Ronald  9 Camden County NH

CROFT, Josh SO Camden County NH

BROWN, Cameron SR Ware County High S DNS

GOOLSBY, Jonathan JR Coffee DNS

MURRAY, Jason SR Coffee DNS

#3 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DENTON, Zamaria JR Ware County High S 7' 0" 10

GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9 Ware County High S DNS

WEST, J'mya SO Brunswick DNS

#4 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SALGADO, Alexander JR Brunswick 9' 6" 10

2 LORISTON, DJ SO Ware County High S 9' 6" 8

3 HAWKINS, Jahiem SO Ware County High S 9' 0" 6

FOSTER, Alex SO Brunswick NH

#5 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FLUKER, Ronasche SR Ware County High S 16' 71 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MANN, Gabby SR Coffee 16' 11 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CLEMONS, Teandra SO Appling County HS 16' 1"   (NW) 2(3) 6
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#5 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 15' 61 /4   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick 15' 01 /2   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 RIETVELD, Taylor JR Camden County 14' 63 /4   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO Ware County High S 14' 5"   (NW) 1(3) 2

8 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 14' 0"   (NW) 1(4) 1

9 HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR Brunswick 13' 8"   (NW) 2(5)

10 DUDLEY, Alindria SO Glynn Academy 13' 73 /4   (NW) 2(6)

11 QUAYE, Georgina SO Camden County 13' 71 /4   (NW) 1(5)

12 BENNETT, Keilona JR Coffee 12' 61 /2   (NW) 1(6)

WHITFIELD, kairijon JR Glynn Academy DNS 1

ROOKS, India SO Appling County HS DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 15' 61 /4   (NW)

2 RIETVELD, Taylor JR Camden County 14' 63 /4   (NW)

3 MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO Ware County High S 14' 5"   (NW)

4 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 14' 0"   (NW)

5 QUAYE, Georgina SO Camden County 13' 71 /4   (NW)

6 BENNETT, Keilona JR Coffee 12' 61 /2   (NW)

WHITFIELD, kairijon JR Glynn Academy DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 FLUKER, Ronasche SR Ware County High S 16' 71 /2   (NW)

2 MANN, Gabby SR Coffee 16' 11 /4   (NW)

3 CLEMONS, Teandra SO Appling County HS 16' 1"   (NW)

4 BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick 15' 01 /2   (NW)

5 HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR Brunswick 13' 8"   (NW)

6 DUDLEY, Alindria SO Glynn Academy 13' 73 /4   (NW)

ROOKS, India SO Appling County HS DNS

#6 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COLE, Deonte SO Camden County 21' 6"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SMITH, Devin  9 Brunswick 21' 3"   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LEWIS, Terrance SR Glynn Academy 21' 21 /2   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JONES, Kobe SR Appling County HS 20' 6"   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 RICHO, Dre SR Camden County 20' 5"   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 GIBSON, Tyrell SR Appling County HS 19' 91 /2   (NW) 1(1) 3

7 STAFFORD, Chris JR Coffee 19' 8"   (NW) 2(6) 2

8 SMITH, Derrick JR Brunswick 18' 71 /2   (NW) 1(2) 1

9 GREEN, Jaylen SR Appling County HS 18' 2"   (NW) 1(3)

9 MOSS, D'Anthony SO Ware County High S 18' 2"   (NW) 2(7)

11 HAWKINS, Jahiem SO Ware County High S 17' 81 /2   (NW) 1(4)

12 REED, Jaimahione SR Coffee 17' 71 /2   (NW) 1(5)

13 JEFFREY, Heller Appling County HS 16' 9"   (NW) 2(8)

14 EDWARDS, Tyrik JR Glynn Academy 16' 4"   (NW) 2(9)
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#6 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 12' 91 /2   (NW) 1(6)

BROWN, Cameron SR Ware County High S DNS 1

CROSBY, Taylen JR Appling County HS DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GIBSON, Tyrell SR Appling County HS 19' 91 /2   (NW)

2 SMITH, Derrick JR Brunswick 18' 71 /2   (NW)

3 GREEN, Jaylen SR Appling County HS 18' 2"   (NW)

4 HAWKINS, Jahiem SO Ware County High S 17' 81 /2   (NW)

5 REED, Jaimahione SR Coffee 17' 71 /2   (NW)

6 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 12' 91 /2   (NW)

BROWN, Cameron SR Ware County High S DNS

CROSBY, Taylen JR Appling County HS DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COLE, Deonte SO Camden County 21' 6"   (NW)

2 SMITH, Devin  9 Brunswick 21' 3"   (NW)

3 LEWIS, Terrance SR Glynn Academy 21' 21 /2   (NW)

4 JONES, Kobe SR Appling County HS 20' 6"   (NW)

5 RICHO, Dre SR Camden County 20' 5"   (NW)

6 STAFFORD, Chris JR Coffee 19' 8"   (NW)

7 MOSS, D'Anthony SO Ware County High S 18' 2"   (NW)

8 JEFFREY, Heller Appling County HS 16' 9"   (NW)

9 EDWARDS, Tyrik JR Glynn Academy 16' 4"   (NW)

#7 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick 35' 81 /2   (NW) 10

2 FLUKER, Ronasche SR Ware County High S 35' 3"   (NW) 8

3 MANN, Gabby SR Coffee 33' 31 /2   (NW) 6

4 QUICK, Shanyece  9 Brunswick 27' 5"   (NW) 5

CARSON, Fredriana  9 Ware County High S DNS

LAWRENCE, Jaida  9 Glynn Academy DNS

CAPERS, Antajah JR Glynn Academy DNS

#8 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RICHO, Dre SR Camden County 41' 21 /2   (NW) 10

2 STAFFORD, Chris JR Coffee 40' 10"   (NW) 8

3 JONES, Kobe SR Appling County HS 40' 81 /2   (NW) 6

4 PARKER, Semaj JR Camden County 40' 31 /2   (NW) 5

5 REED, Jaimahione SR Coffee 38' 7"   (NW) 4

6 BUTLER, Izaiah SR Brunswick 38' 1"   (NW) 3

7 MOSS, D'Anthony SO Ware County High S 34' 4"   (NW) 2

CROSBY, Taylen JR Appling County HS DNS

RANKIN, Riyon SO Brunswick DNS
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#9 Girls Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHARPE, Olivia SR Ware County High S 95' 0" 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Natalya  9 Ware County High S 90' 2" 2(2) 8

3 QUICK, Shanyece  9 Brunswick 78' 10" 1(1) 6

4 FLETCHER, Tiarra JR Coffee 75' 5" 2(3) 5

5 BRYAN, Kaylee JR Appling County HS 74' 4" 2(4) 4

6 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 70' 0" 2(5) 3

7 MILLER, Riley SO Camden County 68' 3" 2(6) 2

8 MCCLENDON, Charlese SO Ware County High S 63' 4" 1(2) 1

9 JACKSON, Shane' SO Brunswick 61' 2" 1(3)

10 CASTILLO, Jasmine  9 Appling County HS 59' 9" 1(4)

11 YAWN, Stormi JR Appling County HS 56' 3" 1(5)

12 MORGAN, Ella SO Camden County 53' 8" 2(7)

13 CAPERS, Ashanti JR Glynn Academy 52' 10" 2(8)

14 THOMAS, JORDAN JR Coffee 48' 9" 1(6)

15 HAYES, Alexia SR Appling County HS 46' 10" 1(7)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 QUICK, Shanyece  9 Brunswick 78' 10"

2 MCCLENDON, Charlese SO Ware County High S 63' 4"

3 JACKSON, Shane' SO Brunswick 61' 2"

4 CASTILLO, Jasmine  9 Appling County HS 59' 9"

5 YAWN, Stormi JR Appling County HS 56' 3"

6 THOMAS, JORDAN JR Coffee 48' 9"

7 HAYES, Alexia SR Appling County HS 46' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHARPE, Olivia SR Ware County High S 95' 0"

2 MILLER, Natalya  9 Ware County High S 90' 2"

3 FLETCHER, Tiarra JR Coffee 75' 5"

4 BRYAN, Kaylee JR Appling County HS 74' 4"

5 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 70' 0"

6 MILLER, Riley SO Camden County 68' 3"

7 MORGAN, Ella SO Camden County 53' 8"

8 CAPERS, Ashanti JR Glynn Academy 52' 10"

#10 Boys Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GRAHAM, Emarion JR Coffee 122' 0" 2(1) 10

2 SHUMANS, Trace SR Appling County HS 115' 5" 2(2) 8

3 FUQUA, Avery SR Camden County 115' 3" 2(3) 6

4 EDWARDS, Earnest SR Coffee 114' 6" 1(1) 5

5 MERIWEATHER, Jamal JR Brunswick 113' 9" 2(4) 4

6 NAILS, James SO Appling County HS 110' 4" 2(5) 3

7 ALI, Jacob SR Brunswick 109' 0" 1(2) 2

8 BENTON, Bryson SR Appling County HS 107' 2" 1(3) 1

9 ELLIS, Zechariah JR Glynn Academy 104' 1" 1(4)
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#10 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 DUKES, Glenn SO Appling County HS 99' 8" 1(5)

11 NIPPER, Tanner SO Ware County High S 90' 1" 1(6)

12 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 84' 4" 1(7)

DAVIS, DJ JR Camden County FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EDWARDS, Earnest SR Coffee 114' 6"

2 ALI, Jacob SR Brunswick 109' 0"

3 BENTON, Bryson SR Appling County HS 107' 2"

4 ELLIS, Zechariah JR Glynn Academy 104' 1"

5 DUKES, Glenn SO Appling County HS 99' 8"

6 NIPPER, Tanner SO Ware County High S 90' 1"

7 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 84' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRAHAM, Emarion JR Coffee 122' 0"

2 SHUMANS, Trace SR Appling County HS 115' 5"

3 FUQUA, Avery SR Camden County 115' 3"

4 MERIWEATHER, Jamal JR Brunswick 113' 9"

5 NAILS, James SO Appling County HS 110' 4"

DAVIS, DJ JR Camden County FOUL

#11 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCLENDON, Charlese SO Ware County High S 31' 8" 2(1) 10

2 MILLER, Natalya  9 Ware County High S 30' 11" 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Trinity SO Appling County HS 30' 2" 2(3) 6

4 QUICK, Shanyece  9 Brunswick 30' 0" 1(1) 5

5 THOMAS, JORDAN JR Coffee 29' 8" 2(4) 4

6 SHARPE, Olivia SR Ware County High S 29' 4" 2(5) 3

7 FLETCHER, Tiarra JR Coffee 27' 9" 2(6) 2

8 SIMMONS, Tyonna JR Appling County HS 25' 0" 1(2) 1

9 CAPERS, Ashanti JR Glynn Academy 23' 7" 2(7)

10 GRIGSBY, Destiny JR Camden County 21' 5" 1(3)

11 MORGAN, Ella SO Camden County 20' 4" 1(4)

11 MARTIN, Dana SO Appling County HS 20' 4" 1(4)

13 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 20' 0" 1(6)

14 DAVIS, Auay'Teria SR Appling County HS 19' 6" 1(7)

BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 QUICK, Shanyece  9 Brunswick 30' 0"

2 SIMMONS, Tyonna JR Appling County HS 25' 0"

3 GRIGSBY, Destiny JR Camden County 21' 5"

4 MORGAN, Ella SO Camden County 20' 4"
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#11 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 MARTIN, Dana SO Appling County HS 20' 4"

6 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 20' 0"

7 DAVIS, Auay'Teria SR Appling County HS 19' 6"

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCLENDON, Charlese SO Ware County High S 31' 8"

2 MILLER, Natalya  9 Ware County High S 30' 11"

3 JOHNSON, Trinity SO Appling County HS 30' 2"

4 THOMAS, JORDAN JR Coffee 29' 8"

5 SHARPE, Olivia SR Ware County High S 29' 4"

6 FLETCHER, Tiarra JR Coffee 27' 9"

7 CAPERS, Ashanti JR Glynn Academy 23' 7"

BROWN, Makaila SR Brunswick DNS

#12 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELLIS, Zechariah JR Glynn Academy 46' 5" 2(1) 10

2 HUNTLEY, Justice SR Appling County HS 41' 5" 2(2) 8

3 CARTER, Ezekiel  9 Ware County High S 40' 0" 1(1) 6

4 RISH, Dane SO Coffee 39' 3" 1(2) 5

5 CHARLTON, Kaniya JR Brunswick 38' 7" 2(3) 4

6 ROSS, Joseph JR Appling County HS 38' 5" 2(4) 3

7 MOORE, Mathew JR Brunswick 38' 4" 2(5) 2

8 YARBOROUGH, Tyler SO Camden County 37' 3" 1(3) 1

9 BALDWIN, Demetrius  9 Ware County High S 35' 9" 1(4)

10 REED, Zyshon SR Coffee 34' 5" 2(6)

11 CAM, Gonsalves Ware County High S 34' 3" 1(5)

12 JIMERSON, Jordan SO Brunswick 33' 8" 1(6)

13 ROBERTS, Sharod SR Appling County HS 33' 0" 2(7)

14 MUCHISON, Nick SR Glynn Academy 32' 3" 2(8)

15 PEDERSON, Ian SO Camden County 32' 1" 1(7)

16 MOBLEY, Cameron  9 Appling County HS 31' 11" 1(8)

17 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 26' 7" 1(9)

JAVONTE, Hamm Ware County High S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARTER, Ezekiel  9 Ware County High S 40' 0"

2 RISH, Dane SO Coffee 39' 3"

3 YARBOROUGH, Tyler SO Camden County 37' 3"

4 BALDWIN, Demetrius  9 Ware County High S 35' 9"

5 CAM, Gonsalves Ware County High S 34' 3"

6 JIMERSON, Jordan SO Brunswick 33' 8"

7 PEDERSON, Ian SO Camden County 32' 1"

8 MOBLEY, Cameron  9 Appling County HS 31' 11"

9 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 26' 7"

JAVONTE, Hamm Ware County High S DNS
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#12 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 2 of 2

1 ELLIS, Zechariah JR Glynn Academy 46' 5"

2 HUNTLEY, Justice SR Appling County HS 41' 5"

3 CHARLTON, Kaniya JR Brunswick 38' 7"

4 ROSS, Joseph JR Appling County HS 38' 5"

5 MOORE, Mathew JR Brunswick 38' 4"

6 REED, Zyshon SR Coffee 34' 5"

7 ROBERTS, Sharod SR Appling County HS 33' 0"

8 MUCHISON, Nick SR Glynn Academy 32' 3"

#13 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Camden County (A) 1:51.45 10

1) SULLIVAN, Cyerra SO 2) JORDAN, Khrista SO

3) QUAYE, Georgina SO 4) RANDOLPH, Taniya SO

2 Brunswick (A) 1:53.34 8

1) ELKINS, Tamaya  9 2) QUICK, Shanyece  9

3) RAMSEY, Jermiyah  9 4) RICHARDSON, Klarke JR

3 Ware County High School (A) 1:53.68 6

1) BURSE, Quinsahya SO 2) DAVIS, I'daja SR

3) DENTON, Zamaria JR 4) LEE, Cailin SO

4 Ware County High School (B) 2:02.45 5

1) MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 2) GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9

3) CARSON, Fredriana  9 4) WESLEY, Aniyah  9

5 Camden County (B) 2:08.40 4

1) GRAHAM, Tai'nah SO 2) SEAY, Andrea JR

3) PATTERSON, Kaniyah SO 4)

6 Ware County High School B (A) 2:11.16 3

1) GODWIN, DeLeisha Dee SO 2) MCNAIR, Dee SO

3) OWENS, Carleyonna  9 4) SANDERS, Treasure  9

#14 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Camden County (A) 1:33.05 10

1) GIDDENS, Kieth SR 2) RICHO, Dre'Quez SR

3) WILLIAMS, Ricky  9 4) BATTLE, Dandre SO

2 Ware County High School (A) 1:33.36 8

1) BIRDEN, Dewayne  9 2) KITCHEN, Zytwan SR

3) HALL, LJ SO 4) HAWKINS, Christian JR

3 Coffee (B) 1:35.49 6

1) ADAMS, Travis J. JR 2) EDDINGTON, Deuce JR

3) REED, Jaimahione SR 4) LINDSAY, Jake SO
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#14 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Ware County High School (B) 1:37.51 5

1) MELVIN, Jalen SR 2) BOLDS, De'Zhan  9

3) CHANCEY, Zymere  9 4) MILLS, Brandon SR

5 Camden County (B) 1:38.71 4

1) FLOYD, Julius SO 2) PARKER, Semaj JR

3) SPRADLEY-PETTUS, Ronald  9 4)

Coffee (A) DNS

1) STAFFORD, Chris JR 2) SMITH, Micale  9

3) DAVIS, KJ SR 4) FLAGG, Dedrick JR

#15 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ware County High School (A) 11:37.59 10

1) BROWN, Evie SO 2) MOORE, Hannah  9

3) MOORE, Whitney  9 4) OCADIZ, Selina SO

2 Coffee (A) 12:34.91 8

1) ADAMS, Morgan SO 2) MYERS, Ainsley SO

3) TORRES, Kaely JR 4) BAILEY, Brayden JR

Brunswick (A) DNS

1) PATEL, Diyana SO 2) PENDER, Sadie SO

3) KIRKLAND, Madigan SO 4) HOBBS, Aleesha SR

#16 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Brunswick (A) 8:54.26 10

2 Appling County HS (A) 9:09.57 8

1) GUZMAN, Ivan SR 2) GALLI, Jonah SO

3) CAMPBELL, Rylan JR 4) ROBINSON, Kameron JR

3 Coffee (A) 9:29.64 6

1) MILHOLLIN, Hunter SR 2) YOUNG, Carter JR

3) MANCIL, Garrett SR 4) DICKSON, Olan SO

4 Glynn Academy (A) 9:36.97 5

1) BARNES, Joseph SO 2) WAKELAND, Maxwell  9

3) SAMS, Parker JR 4) SMITH, Thomas SO

5 Appling County HS A B (A) 9:37.19 4

1) BENTON, Ty JR 2) SMART, Cody JR

3) KEYHEA, Robert SO 4) MURRAY, Andreius JR

6 Ware County High School (A) 10:53.33 3

1) THOMAS, Kendrick JR 2) RIOS, Carson SR

3) AUSTIN, Kyler JR 4) ALTMAN, Cade  9
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#17 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RHETT, Jaleah SR Brunswick 18.57  (–1.9) 1(1) 10

2 GARRISON, LaNeeya  9 Ware County High S 18.73  (–1.9) 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Summer SR Brunswick 18.98  (–1.9) 1(3) 6

4 LIVINGSTON, LANIYA JR Coffee 19.08  (–1.9) 1(4) 5

5 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 20.23  (–1.8) 2(1) 4

6 BUTLER, Chardannay  9 Glynn Academy 20.83  (–1.8) 2(2) 3

7 TAYLOR, Samaria SO Ware County High S 21.85  (–1.9) 1(5) 2

8 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 22.48  (–1.8) 2(3) 1

ROOKS, India SO Appling County HS DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 RHETT, Jaleah SR Brunswick 18.57

2 GARRISON, LaNeeya  9 Ware County High S 18.73

3 WILLIAMS, Summer SR Brunswick 18.98

4 LIVINGSTON, LANIYA JR Coffee 19.08

5 TAYLOR, Samaria SO Ware County High S 21.85

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.8)

1 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 20.23

2 BUTLER, Chardannay  9 Glynn Academy 20.83

3 WALTON, Meme SR Glynn Academy 22.48

ROOKS, India SO Appling County HS DNS

#18 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GRAY, Nick SO Brunswick 15.09 10

2 CUMMINGS, Devon SO Brunswick 15.79 8

3 GIBSON, Tyler SR Appling County HS 16.94 6

4 GARRISON, PJ SO Ware County High S 17.59 5

5 BURNS, Jakalie JR Glynn Academy 17.59 4

6 SMITH, Marquez JR Appling County HS 19.18 3

7 THOMAS, Kaleb JR Camden County 21.21 2

GANT, Damien SR Ware County High S DNS

#19 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CRAY, Cadence SO Appling County HS 12.78  (–0.4) 1(1) 10

2 SMILEY, Shanya SR Brunswick 13.20  (–0.4) 1(2) 8

3 WHITFIELD, kairijon JR Glynn Academy 13.30  (–0.4) 1(3) 6

4 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 13.31  (+0.3) 2(1) 5

5 DUDLEY, Alindria SO Glynn Academy 13.31  (–0.4) 1(4) 4

6 HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR Brunswick 13.53  (–0.4) 1(5) 3

7 KING, Ashanti JR Camden County 13.56  (–0.4) 1(6) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR Appling County HS 13.57  (–0.4) 1(7) 1

9 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 13.59  (+0.3) 2(2)
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#19 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 GRIFFIN, Breanna  9 Coffee 13.79  (–0.4) 1(8)

11 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 13.84  (+0.3) 2(3)

12 MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO Ware County High S 14.03  (+0.3) 2(4)

13 MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 Ware County High S 14.09  (+0.3) 2(5)

14 AKINS, Jade  9 Appling County HS 14.36  (+0.3) 2(6)

15 BENNETT, Keilona JR Coffee 14.68  (+0.3) 2(7)

16 SMITH, Timmara SO Appling County HS 15.64  (+0.3) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 CRAY, Cadence SO Appling County HS 12.78

2 SMILEY, Shanya SR Brunswick 13.20

3 WHITFIELD, kairijon JR Glynn Academy 13.30

4 DUDLEY, Alindria SO Glynn Academy 13.31

5 HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR Brunswick 13.53

6 KING, Ashanti JR Camden County 13.56

7 WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR Appling County HS 13.57

8 GRIFFIN, Breanna  9 Coffee 13.79

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 13.31

2 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 13.59

3 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 13.84

4 MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO Ware County High S 14.03

5 MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 Ware County High S 14.09

6 AKINS, Jade  9 Appling County HS 14.36

7 BENNETT, Keilona JR Coffee 14.68

8 SMITH, Timmara SO Appling County HS 15.64

#20 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLE, Deonte SO Camden County 10.89  (+0.7) 1(1) 10

2 MASSEY, Travis SR Brunswick 10.92  (+0.7) 1(2) 8

3 BIRDEN, Dewayne  9 Ware County High S 11.44  (+0.7) 1(3) 6

4 GIBBONS, Joshua SO Glynn Academy 11.46  (+0.7) 1(4) 5

5 HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Appling County HS 11.49  (–3.1) 2(1) 4

6 ROGERS, Malik JR Appling County HS 11.54  (–3.1) 2(2) 3

7 MITCHELL, Terry  9 Brunswick 11.59  (+0.7) 1(5) 2

8 DUNCAN, Jamari SR Glynn Academy 11.60  (+0.7) 1(6) 1

9 NORTON, TK SR Ware County High S 11.73  (+0.7) 1(7)

10 DAVIS, KJ SR Coffee 11.85  (–3.1) 2(3)

11 GIDDENS, Kieth SR Camden County 11.97  (–3.1) 2(4)

12 JOHNSON, Jaylen SO Appling County HS 12.05  (–3.1) 2(5)

13 PAULK, Anthony  9 Coffee 12.09  (+0.7) 1(8)

14 MCRAE, Marvin SO Appling County HS 12.30  (–3.1) 2(6)

15 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 12.91  (–3.1) 2(7)

16 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 13.21  (–3.1) 2(8)
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#20 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 COLE, Deonte SO Camden County 10.89

2 MASSEY, Travis SR Brunswick 10.92

3 BIRDEN, Dewayne  9 Ware County High S 11.44

4 GIBBONS, Joshua SO Glynn Academy 11.46

5 MITCHELL, Terry  9 Brunswick 11.59

6 DUNCAN, Jamari SR Glynn Academy 11.60

7 NORTON, TK SR Ware County High S 11.73

8 PAULK, Anthony  9 Coffee 12.09

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–3.1)

1 HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Appling County HS 11.49

2 ROGERS, Malik JR Appling County HS 11.54

3 DAVIS, KJ SR Coffee 11.85

4 GIDDENS, Kieth SR Camden County 11.97

5 JOHNSON, Jaylen SO Appling County HS 12.05

6 MCRAE, Marvin SO Appling County HS 12.30

7 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 12.91

8 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 13.21

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MERRITT, Kate SO Coffee 5:52.26 10

2 BAILEY, Brayden JR Coffee 6:00.76 8

3 BROWN, Evie SO Ware County High S 6:19.51 6

4 MOORE, Whitney  9 Ware County High S 6:32.05 5

5 PENDER, Sadie SO Brunswick 6:44.47 4

6 ALEXANDER, Emory  9 Appling County HS 7:11.71 3

7 COOPER, Trinity  9 Glynn Academy 7:11.75 2

8 SAUCEDO, Monica  9 Appling County HS 7:24.54 1

9 KIRKLAND, Madigan SO Brunswick 7:30.54

10 SALINAS, Alyssa Glynn Academy 9:36.82

OCADIZ, Selina SO Ware County High S DNS

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WATSON, Cameron SR Coffee 4:40.80 10

2 GUZMAN, Ivan SR Appling County HS 4:59.56 8

3 LEONARD, Jaiden SO Camden County 5:13.42 6

4 METTY, Matthew SR Brunswick 5:15.17 5

5 MALLETTE, Garrett JR Glynn Academy 5:17.70 4

6 GALLI, Jonah SO Appling County HS 5:21.85 3

7 ALLEN, Shawn JR Camden County 5:27.07 2

8 REINHELTZ, Ashton SO Glynn Academy 5:28.34 1

9 MANCIL, Garrett SR Coffee 5:30.36

10 HOWINGTON, Jacob  9 Highland Christian A 5:40.77

11 AUSTIN, Kyler JR Ware County High S 5:43.62
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#22 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
12 KEYHEA, Robert SO Appling County HS 6:07.86

13 JOYNER, Jayden  9 Brunswick 6:17.69

14 DURR, Matthew JR Ware County High S 6:56.48

LLOYD, Glennis SO Camden County DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Appling County HS (A) 50.66 1(1) 10

1) WILLIAMS, Jada SO 2) WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR

3) CLEMONS, Teandra SO 4) CRAY, Cadence SO

2 Ware County High School (A) 51.14 1(2) 8

1) WESLEY, Aniyah  9 2) BURSE, Quinsahya SO

3) DAVIS, I'daja SR 4) FLUKER, Ronasche SR

3 Brunswick (A) 51.22 1(3) 6

1) AUSTELL, D'liyah SR 2) BRYAN, Akeelah  9

3) QUICK, Shanyece  9 4) HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR

4 Glynn Academy (A) 51.43 1(4) 5

1) WHITFIELD, kairijon JR 2) FLANDERS, Shamya SO

3) FRAZIER, Mariana  9 4) DUDLEY, Alindria SO

5 Camden County (A) 51.78 1(5) 4

1) SULLIVAN, Cyerra SO 2) KING, Ashanti JR

3) QUAYE, Georgina SO 4) JORDAN, Khrista SO

6 Brunswick (B) 52.21 2(1) 3

1) SMILEY, Shanya SR 2) RICHARDSON, Klarke JR

3) HOBBS, Aleesha SR 4) RAMSEY, Jermiyah  9

7 Coffee (A) 52.42 1(6) 2

1) MANN, Gabby SR 2) JOHNSON, Iyani  9

3) BROWN, Janiya  9 4) HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9

8 Ware County High School (B) 54.34 2(2) 1

1) MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 2) GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9

3) MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO 4) CARSON, Fredriana  9

9 Appling County HS (B) 55.88 2(3)

1) WRIGHT, Traci SR 2) ROOKS, India SO

3) HOLMES, Jasmine SO 4) WILCOX, Kaniyah  9

10 Glynn Academy (B) 57.04 2(4)

1) BUTLER, Chardannay  9 2) KELLAM, Kiasia JR

3) WILLIAMS, Za'Naria  9 4) CAPERS, Antajah JR

11 Ware County High School B (A) 57.22 1(7)

1) MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 2) GODWIN, DeLeisha Dee SO

3) MCNAIR, Dee SO 4) LEE, Cailin SO
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Ware County High School B (B) 1:01.02 2(5)

1) FLETCHER, Stormy  9 2) ROBERTSON, Shemarria SR

3) SANDERS, Treasure  9 4) OWENS, Carleyonna  9

Camden County (B) DNS 2

1) GRAHAM, Tai'nah SO 2) PATTERSON, Kaniyah SO

3) COREY, Crystal SR 4) RIETVELD, Taylor JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Appling County HS (A) 50.66

1) WILLIAMS, Jada SO 2) WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR

3) CLEMONS, Teandra SO 4) CRAY, Cadence SO

2 Ware County High School (A) 51.14

1) WESLEY, Aniyah  9 2) BURSE, Quinsahya SO

3) DAVIS, I'daja SR 4) FLUKER, Ronasche SR

3 Brunswick (A) 51.22

1) AUSTELL, D'liyah SR 2) BRYAN, Akeelah  9

3) QUICK, Shanyece  9 4) HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR

4 Glynn Academy (A) 51.43

1) WHITFIELD, kairijon JR 2) FLANDERS, Shamya SO

3) FRAZIER, Mariana  9 4) DUDLEY, Alindria SO

5 Camden County (A) 51.78

1) SULLIVAN, Cyerra SO 2) KING, Ashanti JR

3) QUAYE, Georgina SO 4) JORDAN, Khrista SO

6 Coffee (A) 52.42

1) MANN, Gabby SR 2) JOHNSON, Iyani  9

3) BROWN, Janiya  9 4) HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9

7 Ware County High School B (A) 57.22

1) MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 2) GODWIN, DeLeisha Dee SO

3) MCNAIR, Dee SO 4) LEE, Cailin SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Brunswick (B) 52.21

1) SMILEY, Shanya SR 2) RICHARDSON, Klarke JR

3) HOBBS, Aleesha SR 4) RAMSEY, Jermiyah  9

2 Ware County High School (B) 54.34

1) MOODY, Ta'Kerrah  9 2) GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9

3) MCGAHEE, CHARZANDRYAH SO 4) CARSON, Fredriana  9

3 Appling County HS (B) 55.88

1) WRIGHT, Traci SR 2) ROOKS, India SO

3) HOLMES, Jasmine SO 4) WILCOX, Kaniyah  9

4 Glynn Academy (B) 57.04
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#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BUTLER, Chardannay  9 2) KELLAM, Kiasia JR

3) WILLIAMS, Za'Naria  9 4) CAPERS, Antajah JR

Camden County (B) DNS

1) GRAHAM, Tai'nah SO 2) PATTERSON, Kaniyah SO

3) COREY, Crystal SR 4) RIETVELD, Taylor JR

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brunswick (A) 42.99 1(1) 10

1) WILSON, Jashawn JR 2) JACKSON, Zebulon  9

3) SMITH, Derrick JR 4) MASSEY, Travis SR

2 Camden County (A) 43.05 1(2) 8

1) COLE, Deonte SO 2) RICHO, Dre SR

3) GIDDENS, Kieth SR 4) FLOYD, Julius SO

3 Appling County HS (A) 43.37 1(3) 6

1) HOLMES, Jeremiah SR 2) SMITH, Darius JR

3) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO 4) CARELOCK, Troy SR

4 Glynn Academy (A) 43.90 1(4) 5

1) GIBBONS, Joshua SO 2) EDWARDS, Tyrik JR

3) DUNCAN, Jamari SR 4) LEWIS, Terrance SR

5 Appling County HS (B) 44.09 2(1) 4

1) GIBSON, Tyler SR 2) ROGERS, Malik JR

3) JONES, Kobe SR 4) MCRAE, Marvin SO

6 Ware County High School (B) 44.90 2(2) 3

1) HALL, LJ SO 2) CHANCEY, Zymere  9

3) HAWKINS, Christian JR 4) SMITH, Na'Jay  9

7 Ware County High School (A) 45.06 1(5) 2

1) BAKER, Kavis SO 2) MILLS, Brandon SR

3) KITCHEN, Zytwan SR 4) BIRDEN, Dewayne  9

8 Coffee (B) 45.84 2(3) 1

1) PAULK, Anthony  9 2) GASKIN, Anthony JR

3) FLAGG, Dedrick JR 4) EDDINGTON, Deuce JR

9 Camden County (B) 46.18 2(4)

1) PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 2) BATTLE, Dandre SO

3) RITZ, Brandon SO 4) WILLIAMS, Ricky  9

Coffee (A) DNS 1

1) STAFFORD, Chris JR 2) DAVIS, KJ SR

3) REED, Jaimahione SR 4) LINDSAY, Jake SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Brunswick (A) 42.99

SWAMP RELAYS
Waycross, GA
Ware County HS

Saturday, March 13, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/13/2021 2:43 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) WILSON, Jashawn JR 2) JACKSON, Zebulon  9

3) SMITH, Derrick JR 4) MASSEY, Travis SR

3 Appling County HS (A) 43.37

1) HOLMES, Jeremiah SR 2) SMITH, Darius JR

3) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO 4) CARELOCK, Troy SR

4 Glynn Academy (A) 43.90

1) GIBBONS, Joshua SO 2) EDWARDS, Tyrik JR

3) DUNCAN, Jamari SR 4) LEWIS, Terrance SR

5 Ware County High School (A) 45.06

1) BAKER, Kavis SO 2) MILLS, Brandon SR

3) KITCHEN, Zytwan SR 4) BIRDEN, Dewayne  9

Coffee (A) DNS

1) STAFFORD, Chris JR 2) DAVIS, KJ SR

3) REED, Jaimahione SR 4) LINDSAY, Jake SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Appling County HS (B) 44.09

1) GIBSON, Tyler SR 2) ROGERS, Malik JR

3) JONES, Kobe SR 4) MCRAE, Marvin SO

2 Ware County High School (B) 44.90

1) HALL, LJ SO 2) CHANCEY, Zymere  9

3) HAWKINS, Christian JR 4) SMITH, Na'Jay  9

3 Coffee (B) 45.84

1) PAULK, Anthony  9 2) GASKIN, Anthony JR

3) FLAGG, Dedrick JR 4) EDDINGTON, Deuce JR

4 Camden County (B) 46.18

1) PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 2) BATTLE, Dandre SO

3) RITZ, Brandon SO 4) WILLIAMS, Ricky  9

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLANDERS, Shamya SO Glynn Academy 1:00.66 1(1) 10

2 HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9 Coffee 1:01.12 1(2) 8

3 DAVIS, I'daja SR Ware County High S 1:02.02 1(3) 6

4 CARSON, Fredriana  9 Ware County High S 1:10.02 2(1) 5

5 AUSTELL, D'liyah SR Brunswick 1:10.46 1(4) 4

6 ELKINS, Tamaya  9 Brunswick 1:12.92 2(2) 3

7 HOLMES, Jasmine SO Appling County HS 1:12.99 2(3) 2

8 MORRIS, Virginia JR Camden County 1:14.19 2(4) 1

9 WILCOX, Kaniyah  9 Appling County HS 1:18.80 2(5)

10 JOHNSON, Iyani  9 Coffee 1:19.44 1(5)

CAPERS, Antajah JR Glynn Academy DNF 1

MOORE, Hannah  9 Ware County High S DNS 1

MOORE, Whitney  9 Ware County High S DNS 1

COREY, Crystal SR Camden County DNS 2
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#25 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FLANDERS, Shamya SO Glynn Academy 1:00.66

2 HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9 Coffee 1:01.12

3 DAVIS, I'daja SR Ware County High S 1:02.02

4 AUSTELL, D'liyah SR Brunswick 1:10.46

5 JOHNSON, Iyani  9 Coffee 1:19.44

CAPERS, Antajah JR Glynn Academy DNF

MOORE, Hannah  9 Ware County High S DNS

MOORE, Whitney  9 Ware County High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CARSON, Fredriana  9 Ware County High S 1:10.02

2 ELKINS, Tamaya  9 Brunswick 1:12.92

3 HOLMES, Jasmine SO Appling County HS 1:12.99

4 MORRIS, Virginia JR Camden County 1:14.19

5 WILCOX, Kaniyah  9 Appling County HS 1:18.80

COREY, Crystal SR Camden County DNS

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Darius JR Appling County HS 50.44 1(1) 10

2 CARELOCK, Troy SR Appling County HS 50.69 1(2) 8

3 BAKER, Kavis SO Ware County High S 52.30 1(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Ricky  9 Camden County 52.64 1(4) 5

5 SOLOMON, William SO Appling County HS 52.74 1(5) 4

6 LEWIS, Terrance SR Glynn Academy 53.11 1(6) 3

7 WILSON, Jashawn JR Brunswick 54.17 1(7) 2

8 WARREN, Kanum JR Glynn Academy 54.95 2(1) 1

9 EDDINGTON, Deuce JR Coffee 55.60 1(8)

10 JOHNSON, Demetrious SR Camden County 55.73 2(2)

11 MELVIN, Jalen SR Ware County High S 57.18 2(3)

12 FLAGG, Dedrick JR Coffee 57.82 2(4)

13 MCFADDEN, Jabari SR Brunswick 59.27 2(5)

14 CAMPBELL, Deonta  9 Appling County HS 59.78 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Darius JR Appling County HS 50.44

2 CARELOCK, Troy SR Appling County HS 50.69

3 BAKER, Kavis SO Ware County High S 52.30

4 WILLIAMS, Ricky  9 Camden County 52.64

5 SOLOMON, William SO Appling County HS 52.74

6 LEWIS, Terrance SR Glynn Academy 53.11

7 WILSON, Jashawn JR Brunswick 54.17

8 EDDINGTON, Deuce JR Coffee 55.60

Section 2 of 2
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#26 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WARREN, Kanum JR Glynn Academy 54.95

2 JOHNSON, Demetrious SR Camden County 55.73

3 MELVIN, Jalen SR Ware County High S 57.18

4 FLAGG, Dedrick JR Coffee 57.82

5 MCFADDEN, Jabari SR Brunswick 59.27

6 CAMPBELL, Deonta  9 Appling County HS 59.78

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOBBS, Aleesha SR Brunswick 53.06 10

2 GARRISON, LaNeeya  9 Ware County High S 54.33 8

3 LIVINGSTON, LANIYA JR Coffee 55.24 6

4 RHETT, Jaleah SR Brunswick 56.81 5

5 BUTLER, Chardannay  9 Glynn Academy 58.57 4

6 TAYLOR, Samaria SO Ware County High S 58.99 3

7 LAWRENCE, Jaida  9 Glynn Academy 59.75 2

ROOKS, India SO Appling County HS DNS

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CUMMINGS, Devon SO Brunswick 43.00 1(1) 10

2 MONROE, Darren  9 Brunswick 43.40 1(2) 8

3 BURNS, Jakalie JR Glynn Academy 44.32 1(3) 6

4 PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 Camden County 45.32 2(1) 5

5 LINDSAY, Jake SO Coffee 45.75 2(2) 4

6 SMITH, Marquez JR Appling County HS 46.16 2(3) 3

7 WEST, Gregory JR Glynn Academy 46.61 1(4) 2

8 GANT, Damien SR Ware County High S 46.87 1(5) 1

9 THOMAS, Kaleb JR Camden County 47.78 2(4)

10 SMITH, Xavier JR Appling County HS 47.86 2(5)

11 COOPER, Zach SR Coffee 51.59 2(6)

HAWKINS, Christian JR Ware County High S DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CUMMINGS, Devon SO Brunswick 43.00

2 MONROE, Darren  9 Brunswick 43.40

3 BURNS, Jakalie JR Glynn Academy 44.32

4 WEST, Gregory JR Glynn Academy 46.61

5 GANT, Damien SR Ware County High S 46.87

HAWKINS, Christian JR Ware County High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 Camden County 45.32

2 LINDSAY, Jake SO Coffee 45.75

3 SMITH, Marquez JR Appling County HS 46.16

4 THOMAS, Kaleb JR Camden County 47.78
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#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 SMITH, Xavier JR Appling County HS 47.86

6 COOPER, Zach SR Coffee 51.59

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MOORE, Hannah  9 Ware County High S 2:43.56 10

2 BROWN, Evie SO Ware County High S 2:46.75 8

3 PENDER, Sadie SO Brunswick 2:56.31 6

4 MYERS, Ainsley SO Coffee 2:57.58 5

5 MOORE, Whitney  9 Ware County High S 3:00.88 4

6 CASTILLO, Irann SO Appling County HS 3:03.78 3

7 ADAMS, Morgan SO Coffee 3:04.55 2

8 DIXON, Dolly  9 Glynn Academy 3:13.14 1

9 PATEL, Diyana SO Brunswick 3:19.66

10 ALEXANDER, Emory  9 Appling County HS 3:20.72

11 COOPER, Trinity  9 Glynn Academy 3:20.80

12 DELGADO, Jaysmarie SR Ware County High S 3:23.39

13 STEPHENS, Ki'ara JR Ware County High S 3:35.31

14 PALMER, Carmen  9 Ware County High S 4:16.47

OCADIZ, Selina SO Ware County High S DNS

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARNES, Joseph SO Glynn Academy 2:06.70 10

2 NHIEN DO, B JR Brunswick 2:10.09 8

3 ALFORD, Marquail  9 Brunswick 2:12.18 6

4 ROBINSON, Kameron JR Appling County HS 2:12.65 5

5 BENTON, Ty JR Appling County HS 2:18.43 4

6 DICKSON, Olan SO Coffee 2:18.58 3

7 WAKELAND, Maxwell  9 Glynn Academy 2:19.16 2

8 YOUNG, Carter JR Coffee 2:21.76 1

9 NEWELL, Mark JR Camden County 2:21.84

10 SMART, Cody JR Appling County HS 2:25.10

11 MURRAY, Andreius JR Appling County HS 2:29.09

12 ENGLISH, Riley SO Camden County 2:42.76

13 HOWINGTON, Jacob  9 Highland Christian A 2:43.15

AUSTIN, Kyler JR Ware County High S DNS

BOLDS, De'Zhan  9 Ware County High S DNS

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FLANDERS, Shamya SO Glynn Academy 25.97  (+0.4) 1(1) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR Appling County HS 27.34  (+0.4) 1(2) 8

3 HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9 Coffee 27.36  (+0.4) 1(3) 6

4 SMILEY, Shanya SR Brunswick 27.74  (+0.4) 1(4) 5

5 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 28.22  (–1.7) 2(1) 4

6 AUSTELL, D'liyah SR Brunswick 28.32  (+0.4) 1(5) 3
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#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 28.40  (+0.4) 1(6) 2

8 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 28.41  (+0.4) 1(7) 1

9 KING, Ashanti JR Camden County 28.43  (–1.7) 2(2)

10 MANN, Gabby SR Coffee 28.53  (–1.7) 2(3)

11 LEE, Cailin SO Ware County High S 29.70  (–1.7) 2(4)

12 AKINS, Jade  9 Appling County HS 30.06  (–1.7) 2(5)

13 GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9 Ware County High S 30.27  (–1.7) 2(6)

14 PICKNEY, Azaria JR Glynn Academy 32.40  (–1.7) 2(7)

15 SMITH, Timmara SO Appling County HS 34.64  (–1.7) 2(8)

CRAY, Cadence SO Appling County HS DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 FLANDERS, Shamya SO Glynn Academy 25.97

2 WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR Appling County HS 27.34

3 HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9 Coffee 27.36

4 SMILEY, Shanya SR Brunswick 27.74

5 AUSTELL, D'liyah SR Brunswick 28.32

6 JORDAN, Khrista SO Camden County 28.40

7 BURSE, Quinsahya SO Ware County High S 28.41

CRAY, Cadence SO Appling County HS DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.7)

1 WESLEY, Aniyah  9 Ware County High S 28.22

2 KING, Ashanti JR Camden County 28.43

3 MANN, Gabby SR Coffee 28.53

4 LEE, Cailin SO Ware County High S 29.70

5 AKINS, Jade  9 Appling County HS 30.06

6 GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9 Ware County High S 30.27

7 PICKNEY, Azaria JR Glynn Academy 32.40

8 SMITH, Timmara SO Appling County HS 34.64

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MASSEY, Travis SR Brunswick 22.56  (–1.9) 1(1) 10

2 SMITH, Derrick JR Brunswick 23.19  (–1.9) 1(2) 8

3 FLOYD, Julius SO Camden County 23.26  (+0.9) 2(1) 6

4 ROGERS, Malik JR Appling County HS 23.39  (+0.9) 2(2) 5

5 EDWARDS, Tyrik JR Glynn Academy 24.00  (–1.9) 1(3) 4

6 GIBBONS, Joshua SO Glynn Academy 24.20  (–1.9) 1(4) 3

7 DAVIS, KJ SR Coffee 24.68  (+0.9) 2(3) 2

8 FLAGG, Dedrick JR Coffee 24.71  (+0.9) 2(4) 1

9 PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 Camden County 25.18  (+0.9) 2(5)

10 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 26.98  (+0.9) 2(6)

11 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 27.49  (+0.9) 2(7)

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Appling County HS DNS 1

KITCHEN, Zytwan SR Ware County High S DNS 1
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#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

BIRDEN, Dewayne  9 Ware County High S DNS 1

JOHNSON, Jaylen SO Appling County HS DNS 1

MCRAE, Marvin SO Appling County HS DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.9)

1 MASSEY, Travis SR Brunswick 22.56

2 SMITH, Derrick JR Brunswick 23.19

3 EDWARDS, Tyrik JR Glynn Academy 24.00

4 GIBBONS, Joshua SO Glynn Academy 24.20

HOLMES, Jeremiah SR Appling County HS DNS

KITCHEN, Zytwan SR Ware County High S DNS

BIRDEN, Dewayne  9 Ware County High S DNS

JOHNSON, Jaylen SO Appling County HS DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 FLOYD, Julius SO Camden County 23.26

2 ROGERS, Malik JR Appling County HS 23.39

3 DAVIS, KJ SR Coffee 24.68

4 FLAGG, Dedrick JR Coffee 24.71

5 PETIOTE, Nicholas  9 Camden County 25.18

6 BULLOCK, Kole JR Highland Christian A 26.98

7 BARKER, Eli SR Highland Christian A 27.49

MCRAE, Marvin SO Appling County HS DNS

#33 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MERRITT, Kate SO Coffee 12:41.93 10

2 BAILEY, Brayden JR Coffee 13:07.19 8

3 MOORE, Hannah  9 Ware County High S 13:30.95 6

4 BROWN, Evie SO Ware County High S 14:33.44 5

5 CASTILLO, Irann SO Appling County HS 15:38.66 4

6 LAWLESS, Vivian JR Brunswick 15:46.65 3

7 SAUCEDO, Monica  9 Appling County HS 15:47.89 2

KIRKLAND, Madigan SO Brunswick DNS

OCADIZ, Selina SO Ware County High S DNS

#34 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WATSON, Cameron SR Coffee 9:50.00 10

2 MILHOLLIN, Hunter SR Coffee 10:57.84 8

3 MALLETTE, Garrett JR Glynn Academy 11:01.75 6

4 CAMPBELL, Rylan JR Appling County HS 11:09.13 5

5 LEONARD, Jaiden SO Camden County 11:12.88 4

6 NHIEN DO, Ah JR Brunswick 11:26.18 3

7 STEVENOT, Caden  9 Brunswick 11:54.14 2

8 REINHELTZ, Ashton SO Glynn Academy 11:54.29 1
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#34 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 HOWINGTON, Jacob  9 Highland Christian A 12:03.55

10 ZAMUDIO, Daniel  9 Brunswick 12:06.96

11 DEMOSS, Braxton JR Camden County 12:25.65

12 HUTCHESON, Darren  9 Appling County HS 12:56.30

ALLEN, Shawn JR Camden County DNS

RIOS, Carson SR Ware County High S DNS

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ware County High School (A) 4:33.77 10

1) DAVIS, I'daja SR 2) FLUKER, Ronasche SR

3) DENTON, Zamaria JR 4) MOORE, Whitney  9

2 Appling County HS (A) 4:37.56 8

1) HOLMES, Jasmine SO 2) CLEMONS, Teandra SO

3) CRAY, Cadence SO 4) WILLIAMS, Shaniyah Charnell JR

3 Brunswick (A) 4:43.03 6

1) AUSTELL, D'liyah SR 2) BRYAN, Akeelah  9

3) ELKINS, Tamaya  9 4) HOLLIMAN, Hannah SR

4 Camden County (A) 4:46.09 5

1) GRAHAM, Tai'nah SO 2) SEAY, Andrea JR

3) PATTERSON, Kaniyah SO 4) COREY, Crystal SR

5 Appling County HS (B) 5:04.07 4

1) WRIGHT, Traci SR 2) WILLIAMS, Jada SO

3) WILCOX, Kaniyah  9 4) ROOKS, India SO

6 Glynn Academy (A) 5:24.55 3

1) BUTLER, Chardannay  9 2) CAPERS, Antajah JR

3) WALTON, Meme SR 4) LAWRENCE, Jaida  9

Coffee (A) DNS

1) HARVEY, Ja'Maria  9 2) JOHNSON, Iyani  9

3) BROWN, Janiya  9 4) MANN, Gabby SR

Ware County High School (B) DNS

1) CARSON, Fredriana  9 2) GUTIERREZ, Dennise  9

3) MOORE, Hannah  9 4) LEE, Cailin SO

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Appling County HS (A) 3:31.15 1(1) 10

1) SOLOMON, William SO 2) HOLMES, Jeremiah SR

3) SMITH, Darius JR 4) CARELOCK, Troy SR

2 Ware County High School (A) 3:43.97 1(2) 8

1) BAKER, Kavis SO 2) BOLDS, De'Zhan  9

3) MELVIN, Jalen SR 4) HAWKINS, Christian JR
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Appling County HS A B (A) 3:44.01 1(3) 6

1) CAMPBELL, Deonta  9 2) PAULK, Darion  9

3) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO 4) GIBSON, Tyler SR

4 Appling County HS (B) 3:45.48 2(1) 5

1) WILLIAMS, Aaron JR 2) SMITH, Marquez JR

3) JONES, Kobe SR 4) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO

5 Glynn Academy (A) 3:47.69 1(4) 4

1) BURNS, Jakalie JR 2) LEWIS, Terrance SR

3) WARREN, Kanum JR 4) WEST, Gregory JR

6 Brunswick (A) 3:47.82 1(5) 3

7 Appling County HS A B (B) 3:49.16 2(2) 2

1) GIBSON, Tyrell SR 2) SMITH, Xavier JR

3) MIMS, Jarvis JR 4) WILLIAMS, Adrien  9

8 Camden County (A) 3:49.69 1(6) 1

1) BRUCE, Lynwood JR 2) WILLIAMS, Ricky  9

3) SPRADLEY-PETTUS, Ronald  9 4) JOHNSON, Demetrious SR

9 Coffee (A) 3:57.34 1(7)

1) COOPER, Zach SR 2) ADAMS, Travis J. JR

3) EDDINGTON, Deuce JR 4) FLAGG, Dedrick JR

Coffee (B) DNS 2

1) SMITH, Micale  9 2) REED, Jaimahione SR

3) PAULK, Anthony  9 4) LINDSAY, Jake SO

Camden County (B) DNS 2

1) ANDREU, Zac SO 2) BRUCE, Lenwood JR

3) RITZ, Brandon SO 4) ANTLEY, Willie JR

Ware County High School (B) DNS 2

1) GANT, Damien SR 2) KITCHEN, Zytwan SR

3) CHANCEY, Zymere  9 4) RAMSEY, Zy  9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Appling County HS (A) 3:31.15

1) SOLOMON, William SO 2) HOLMES, Jeremiah SR

3) SMITH, Darius JR 4) CARELOCK, Troy SR

2 Ware County High School (A) 3:43.97

1) BAKER, Kavis SO 2) BOLDS, De'Zhan  9

3) MELVIN, Jalen SR 4) HAWKINS, Christian JR

3 Appling County HS A B (A) 3:44.01

1) CAMPBELL, Deonta  9 2) PAULK, Darion  9

3) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO 4) GIBSON, Tyler SR

4 Glynn Academy (A) 3:47.69
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#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) BURNS, Jakalie JR 2) LEWIS, Terrance SR

3) WARREN, Kanum JR 4) WEST, Gregory JR

6 Camden County (A) 3:49.69

1) BRUCE, Lynwood JR 2) WILLIAMS, Ricky  9

3) SPRADLEY-PETTUS, Ronald  9 4) JOHNSON, Demetrious SR

7 Coffee (A) 3:57.34

1) COOPER, Zach SR 2) ADAMS, Travis J. JR

3) EDDINGTON, Deuce JR 4) FLAGG, Dedrick JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Appling County HS (B) 3:45.48

1) WILLIAMS, Aaron JR 2) SMITH, Marquez JR

3) JONES, Kobe SR 4) JOHNSON, Jaylen SO

2 Appling County HS A B (B) 3:49.16

1) GIBSON, Tyrell SR 2) SMITH, Xavier JR

3) MIMS, Jarvis JR 4) WILLIAMS, Adrien  9

Coffee (B) DNS

1) SMITH, Micale  9 2) REED, Jaimahione SR

3) PAULK, Anthony  9 4) LINDSAY, Jake SO

Camden County (B) DNS

1) ANDREU, Zac SO 2) BRUCE, Lenwood JR

3) RITZ, Brandon SO 4) ANTLEY, Willie JR

Ware County High School (B) DNS

1) GANT, Damien SR 2) KITCHEN, Zytwan SR

3) CHANCEY, Zymere  9 4) RAMSEY, Zy  9

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Brunswick BRUN 163

2 Appling County HS APPL 131

3 Camden County CAMD 99

4 Glynn Academy GLYN 88

5 Coffee COFF 86

6 Ware County High School WARE 72.5

7 Appling County HS A B A2D8 35.5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ware County High School WARE 185

2 Brunswick BRUN 133

3 Coffee COFF 103

4 Appling County HS APPL 83

5 Glynn Academy GLYN 59

6 Camden County CAMD 39

7 Ware County High School B A13C 32
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